OAG Template 18
04/09

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: SAFE HAVEN OF GREATER WATERBURY, INC.

Contractor Address: 29 CENTRAL AVE., P. O. BOX 1503, WATERBURY, CT 06721
Contract Number: 151-SHW-NF-02 / 13DSS6001WO

Amendment Number: A1l

Amount as Amended: $182,499

Contract Term as Amended: 04/26/13 - 06/30/16

The contract between Safe Haven of Greater Waterbury, Inc. (the Contractor) and the Department of Social
Services (the Department), which was last executed by the parties and approved the office of the Attorney General on
08/21/2014 is heteby further amended as follows:

1. 'The term of the contract is extended for an additional one (1) year and the end date of the contract is
changed from 06/30/15 to 06/30/16. The extension of time is due to the project has met unforeseen

delays.

All terms and conditions of the original contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which
were not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 2



SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

151-SHW-NF-02 / 13DSS6001WO Al

The Contractor IS NO'T a Business Associate under the [ lealth Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996

as amended.

Documentation necessary to demonstrate the authorization to sign must be artached.

CONTRACTOR - SAFE HAVEN OF GREATER WATERBURY, INC.

Lee Schlesinger, Executive Dir

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

}x/d’enck L Bremby (;o/ missioner

FTHE ATTORNEY GENERAL

l.JJ(J'!U uiT\{ t..i u.n\j

ASST./ASSOC. ATTORNEY GENERAL (Approved as to form)

* \]oJé;l LR )0

Page 2 of 2

6/15 2015

Date




